
GENERAL FUND

BURGIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL

MEMO DEPOSITS CLAIMS PAYROLL TOTAL

3/1/2019 Beginning Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 651,086.36

Direct Deposit 0.00 0.00 84,950.31 566,136.05

Deduction Check 0.00 0.00 42,461.00 523,675.05

Café Deposit 331.70 0.00 0.00 524,006.75

Café Deposit 364.20 0.00 0.00 524,370.95

Deposit - taxes, banner 2,699.95 0.00 0.00 527,070.90

Deposit - taxes, tuition 4,463.73 0.00 0.00 531,534.63

Heartland - café deposit 230.00 0.00 0.00 531,764.63

KY Finance - Utility Tax 12,252.28 0.00 0.00 544,016.91

3/4/2019 Café Deposit 498.26 0.00 0.00 544,515.17

Heartland - café deposit 85.00 0.00 0.00 544,600.17

Heartland - café deposit 122.51 0.00 0.00 544,722.68

KDE mistaken dep- see chk 24532 0.00 -2,000.00 0.00 546,722.68

3/5/2019 Café Deposit 601.60 0.00 0.00 547,324.28

Rural Ed Grant Deposit 2,529.27 0.00 0.00 549,853.55

3/6/2019 Heartland - café deposit 145.00 0.00 0.00 549,998.55

SEEK Transport 8,506.00 0.00 0.00 558,504.55

SEEK Tier I 9816.00 0.00 0.00 568,320.55

SEEK 118,886.00 0.00 0.00 687,206.55

Café Deposit 501.65 0.00 0.00 687,708.20

Deposit - taxes, tuition, fees 25,449.21 0.00 0.00 713,157.41

3/7/2019 Heartland - café deposit 347.00 0.00 0.00 713,504.41

Federal Grant Deposit 12,072.00 0.00 0.00 725,576.41

Café Deposit 867.44 0.00 0.00 726,443.85

3/8/2019 Deposit - taxes, banner 42,857.54 0.00 0.00 769,301.39

3/11/2019 Deposit - FRYSC, taxes, tuition 1,681.39 0.00 0.00 770,982.78

Café Deposit 437.49 0.00 0.00 771,420.27

Heartland - café deposit 30.00 0.00 0.00 771,450.27

Heartland - café deposit 40.00 0.00 0.00 771,490.27

Heartland - café deposit 78.00 0.00 0.00 771,568.27

3/12/2019 21st CCLC Grant Deposit 15,676.44 0.00 0.00 787,244.71

Deposit - taxes, tuition 5,229.49 0.00 0.00 792,474.20

Café Deposit 168.34 0.00 0.00 792,642.54

3/13/2019 Claims 0.00 22,313.10 0.00 770,329.44

VOID CHECK 46809 0.00 -1,632.30 0.00 771,961.74

Café Deposit 133.75 0.00 0.00 772,095.49

Deposit - tax, tuition, Medicaid 1,359.02 0.00 0.00 773,454.51

3/14/2019 Café Deposit 111.30 0.00 0.00 773,565.81

Heartland - café deposit 267.00 0.00 0.00 773,832.81

3/15/2019 Deposit - taxes, FRYSC 2,575.79 0.00 0.00 776,408.60

Café Deposit 257.92 0.00 0.00 776,666.52

Heartland - café deposit 85.00 0.00 0.00 776,751.52

Fed Reimb for Café 16,465.02 0.00 0.00 793,216.54

Direct Deposit 0.00 0.00 88,516.45 704,700.09

Deduction Check 0.00 0.00 69,508.58 635,191.51

3/18/2019 Café Deposit 432.06 0.00 0.00 635,623.57

Heartland - café deposit 40.00 0.00 0.00 635,663.57

Heartland - café deposit 105.00 0.00 0.00 635,768.57

Heartland - café deposit 335.30 0.00 0.00 636,103.87

3/19/2019 Heartland - café deposit 20.00 0.00 0.00 636,123.87

Café Deposit 507.75 0.00 0.00 636,631.62

Deposit - taxes 1,113.67 0.00 0.00 637,745.29

3/20/2019 Heartland - café deposit 85.00 0.00 0.00 637,830.29

Café Deposit 124.02 0.00 0.00 637,954.31

Deposit - taxes, tuition 6,697.40 0.00 0.00 644,651.71

2018-2019

MARCH

4/2/2019



3/21/2019 Café Deposit 315.85 0.00 0.00 644,967.56

Heartland - café deposit 117.00 0.00 0.00 645,084.56

3/22/2019 Deposit - taxes, café, BG checks 2,624.83 0.00 0.00 647,709.39

Café Deposit 161.80 0.00 0.00 647,871.19

Heartland - café deposit 170.00 0.00 0.00 648,041.19

KETS 3,233.00 0.00 0.00 651,274.19

Claims 0.00 38,291.67 0.00 612,982.52

3/25/2019 Heartland - café deposit 35.00 0.00 0.00 613,017.52

Heartland - café deposit 60.00 0.00 0.00 613,077.52

KY Finance - Utility Tax 344.27 0.00 0.00 613,421.79

3/26/2019 FRYSC state grant 9,791.60 0.00 0.00 623,213.39

3/27/2019 Deposit - taxes, grant 2,054.65 0.00 0.00 625,268.04

Claims 0.00 7,981.70 0.00 617,286.34

3/28/2019 Heartland - café deposit 27.00 0.00 0.00 617,313.34

3/29/2019 Interest 285.74 0.00 0.00 617,599.08

617,599.08

617,599.08

617,599.08

 316,903.23 64,954.17 285,436.34  

   

  350,390.51  

  2018-2019  2017-2018  

 General Fund Cash Balance 429,031.97 226,509.02

 Special Revenue Fund Cash Bal. -19,079.65 -43,604.92

School Activity Funds 10,862.91 17,493.74

 Capital Outlay Cash Balance 0.00 77,103.42

 Building Fund Cash Balance 176,756.55 114,224.76

Construction Fund 28,139.63 0.00

Fund 400 0.00 0.00

Cafeteria Fund Cash Balance -8,112.33 -769.54

Fund 7000 0.00 0.00

Total 617,599.08 390,956.48

  

Money Market Account 771,422.41 2,251.18 869,608.58 504.05

Proctor Grant 0.00 167,141.68 0.00 183,926.65

Total Investments 771,422.41 938,564.09 869,608.58 1,053,535.23

 0.00 0.00

Total  1,389,021.49 1,556,163.17 1,260,565.06 1,444,491.71

4/2/2019


